U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

APPORTIONMENT OF FUNDS FOR THE
SURFACE TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM
AUTHORIZED FOR FISCAL YEAR 2007

STATE

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DIST. OF COL.
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$119,486,500
31,333,286
115,350,348
85,639,923
600,892,832
99,120,178
57,725,574
31,333,286
31,333,286
316,063,105
218,433,513
31,333,286
38,157,713
227,777,847
152,191,998
91,910,988
96,014,448
101,674,589
96,116,807
32,731,878
101,540,922
101,148,951
211,703,736
132,664,423
90,474,783
154,372,949
40,179,366
62,487,961
44,665,946
31,333,286
141,597,253
58,437,829
236,365,673
171,927,154
38,583,360
222,658,900
115,482,304
82,875,085
217,737,960
31,333,286
110,244,447
43,201,504
140,040,342
531,302,631
51,960,863
31,333,286
168,211,193
118,552,054
47,668,116
130,616,888
31,333,286

$6,266,657,122

Table 1

APPROVED EFFECTIVE November 29, 2006

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATOR



